IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
FRIDAY 16 MAY 2014

CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE THE

HONOURABLE JUDGE MOJAPELO DJP AT 9:30 IN COURT GC

10

2013/12670

2013/13154

2011/25034

2012/12252

2012/39220

2006/5381

2011/33938

2009/31658

2012/40274

2009/11008

ZAKHE THOMO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOLAPO THOMAS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

TONI LUANNE DAVIES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NKOSI MFANUKHONA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ALS HARDWARE PTY LTD VS SOUTHERN HOIST

FINNEGAN GLENYS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SIDU ISRAEL VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MTHOMBENI PHINEAS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MUTUNGWA MUSONDA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MABELE SOLOMON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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17
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22

2013/05755

2013/08611

2008/12718

2012/47285

2011/31448

2008/16547

2012/45968

2012/11428

2011/15440

2010/26837

2011/39344

2012/40798

SERASENG MOKGWAMME VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

KRUGER LOUISE VS KRUGER NICO

OK

MAJORSHELF 190 PTY LTD VS ALMANAC PUBLISHERS OK

XABA TALITA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SEEF LEAH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MATHABELA FIKILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MBEVE HELEN JOSE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

KHOTSO ISHMAEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MTHIMBE TSHITOE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOKONE MAGDELINAH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

KHOZA ERNEST VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NXUMALO PRISCILLA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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31

32

33

2010/45662

2012/10849

2010/13977

2012/08925

2012/21230

2012/19634

2010/02392

2011/15526

2012/31042

2012/35133

2010/50128

NKOSI JOHANNA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

GFE —MIR ALLOYS AND MINERAL SA VS DOUBLE STARS OK
TRADING

LUTHULI KHANYISANI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

LOGICO LOGISTICS VS RAMANS TRANSPORT OK

MNANI NOMANGESI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

MAZIBUKO PHILISIWE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

LANGA ELVIS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
MAKHUBU MARIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
WHITE SELLOANE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
HAMILTON REID VS GOODWIN ANDREW OK
SILIKA JENNIFER VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK



34

35

36

37
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39

40

41
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43

2012/25297

2013/11887

2010/02855

2007/9172

2013/04583

2011/1778

2006/20814

2008/00408

2010/21719

2013/05436

DHLAMINI NTOMBI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

VISSER PAUL VS ROAD ACCIDENT

McPHERSON NATHALIE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOKELE BALUSHI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

TEMBE GRACE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

OSHEA SHADWYN VS MEC FOR HEALTH AND SOCIAL
DEVELOMENT
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

CHARITY MOKHANTSO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MNTAMBO SAMKELO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

STIMELA GEORGE VS MINISTER OF POLICE
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

NEO MOLOI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK
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48

49
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51

2011/47658

2011/32965

2013/00786

2008/00418

2010/18453

2012/43800

2010/04341

NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MOESH SOLOMON VS MINISTER OF POLICE
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

SIBANDA YEKELANI VS MINISTER OF POLICE
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

RAMAPHAKA FENY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MATHETSA THABITHA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

KUTLO MOKOENA VS MINISTER OF POLICE
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

WILHELM ALBERTS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

IAN FRITH JAN VS | Z CHAPINSKI
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL

2008/34794

NOMONDE MAYEKISO VS MINISTER OF SAFETY AND

SECURITY
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62

63

2012/41735

2012/28563

2007/23366

2010/4341

2009/51074

2012/44351

2011/42732

2012/47308

2012/06392

2012/39052

2011/32956

2012/30177

WAGENER JOHANNAH VS WAGENER JAMS

DONALD SEKGAPHANE VS MINISTER OF POLICE

PHOLOHOLO LUCAS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

IAN THOMAS VS IZET CHAPINSKI

MARARA NONHLAHLA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

VAN DER WALT JACO VS MOOLMAN WYNAND NANDUS

NTOMBIFUTHI KHUMALO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

JACOBS INCORPORATED VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

RAKOSA THANDIWE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

BRANCO SPORTS PRODUCTIONS PTY LTD VS SOUTH

SIBANDA YEKELANI VS MINISTER OF POLICE

SANDILE GWALA VS MXOLI PROPERTIES PTY LTD
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73

2011/05009

2012/43968

2011/45105

2012/35884

2013/09041

2012/40192

2013/01633

2013/02131

2012/47875

2010/20880

RHODES NYONI VS MINISTER OF POLICE

ABSA TECHNOLOGY FINANCE SOLUTIONS VS KONANI

TECHNOLOGY CC

MKHONZUYILE ZULU VS MINISTER OF POLICE

SEBOYA MAKI VS MEC FOR HEALTH AND SOCIAL

DEVELOPMENT

MOTSEPE JANICE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION VS
PRIMOLITOS

RABODIBA DAVID VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

VUSUMUZI VS MINISTER OF POLICE

NATALIE THWAITS VS VIVIAN THWAITS

NEL FREDERIK VS ESTERHUIZEN JOHAN



74 2013/3638 RONALD PRICE VS LSM DISTRIBUTORS PTY LTD

75 2013/5459 MONETTE STREEFKERK VS CITY OF JOHANNESBURG
METROPOLITAN



